[ Fake rate vs normalized x? |

[ Duplicates Rate vs normalized x? |

0.8

0.7

0.6

fakerate vs x?

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

[ Pileup rate vs normalized x? |

Q-

Ratio

1.5F

1

pileup rate vs x*

Ratio

Ratio

LTS TR 6
10 12 14 16 18 20

476 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
track x2

track x2

[ Fake rate vs. | —_—_ EgM $$ @h H Eg |§¥§

0.8

fakerate vs seeding layers

Ratio

pileup rate vs seeding layers

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


